FRONT VIEW
SCALE .625 : 1
BACK VIEW
SCALE .625 : 1
TOP VIEW
SCALE .625 : 1
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
TITLE
CANTY
J.M. CANTY INC.
6100 DONNER RD.
BUFFALO, N.Y. 14094
U.S.A.
J.M. CANTY INTL. LTD.
BALLYCOOLIN BUS. PK.
BLANCHARDSTOWN
DUBLIN 15, IRELAND
DRAWN BY
APPROVAL
ENGINEERING ANALYSIS
MFG. APPROVAL
DATE
DATE
DATE
DATE
IMPORTANT
UNLESS NOTED THE
PRIMARY DIMENSIONS
ARE IN INCHES AND
THE SECONDARY UNITS
ARE IN MILLIMETERS.
NOTICE
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF
J.M. CANTY AND MUST BE RETURNED
WITHOUT REPRODUCTION OR
DUPLICATION, AT ANY TIME UPON
REQUEST, BUT IN ANY EVENT AS
SOON AS IT HAS SERVED THE
PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS
FURNISHED. WHILE IN THE
POSSESSION OF THE RECIPIENT, IT
MUST BE PROPERLY SAFEGUARDED
AGAINST DISCLOSURE TO ANYONE
EXCEPT THOSE EMPLOYEES WHO
REQUIRE IT FOR WORK OR JOB. THE
RECIPIENT MUST KEEP
CONFIDENTIAL AND REQUIRE HIS
(HER) EMPLOYEES  TO KEEP
CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED HERE ON. SCALE AS NOTED SIZE
REVISION
SHEET            OF
FILE NAME
QUALITY CONTROL DATE
TECHNICAL SALES DRAWING FOR VECTOR
CONTROL MODULE (VCMEN-004) EXTREME
(GEN 3), 8 ETHERNET POE,CVCLV
C 1 1
TA11950-1079
EAS
PENDING
MFR 31-Oct-22
14-Nov-22
V.J.S.
CURRENT
1
4.57 in
[116.0 mm]
9.2 in
[233 mm]
10.12 in
[257.0 mm]
10.7 in
[272 mm]
RECOMMENDED ORIENTATION
FOR WALL MOUNTING
NOTES:
1.  INPUT POWER REQUIREMENTS: 8-35V DC, OR USE SUPPLIED PSU INPUT
100-240VAC 50/60 Hz, 2.0A;160 WATT MAX.
2.  ENSURE DC POWER SUPPLY IS WITHIN THE INPUT VOLTAGE RANGE
DEFINED IN THE SPECIFICATION.
3.  ENSURE DC POWER SUPPLY IS STABLE AND LOW NOISE.
4.  ENSURE DC POWER SUPPLY PROVIDES SUFFICIENT OPERATING
CURRENT.
5.  DC POWER SUPPLY OVER OR UNDER VOLTAGE, UNSTABLE OR
INSUFFICIENT POWER MAY CAUSE SYSTEM INSTABILITY AND PHYSICAL
DAMAGE.
6.  FIBER OPTIONS AVAILABLE FOR LONG DISTANCE TRANSMISSION, SEE
SPECIFICATION SHEET TA11950-1024.
REV
CORRECTED Po
PREVIOUS SPE
1
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
P/N
-
-
VCMEN-004
VECTOR CONTROL MODULE (VCM), EXTREME (GEN 3)
100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 2.0A  ;  24VDC, 8.0A
GIGABIT PoE (POWER OVER ETHERNET), 8X  ;  GIGABIT ETHERNET, 2X
SUPPORTS UP TO 6 CAMERAS OR 2 ANALYZERS
SMALL FOOTPRINT, FANLESS
BUILT IN WATCHDOG TIMER (WDT), ENSURES CONTINUOUS OPERATION-
- BUILT IN WiFi FOR NETWORKING
VGA
REMOVABLE BRACKETS
USB 3.0 PORTS
8X
DVI
DISPLAY PORT
GIGABIT PoE NIC PORT
2X
GIGABIT PoE NIC PORT
2X
GIGABIT ETHERNET NIC PORTS
RECOMMENDED USE FOR
NETWORK CONNECTION
2X
POWER BUTTON
GIGABIT PoE NIC PORT
2X
GIGABIT PoE NIC PORT
2X
COM PORTS
4X
POWER CONNECTION
SEE NOTES 1-5.
.39 in
[10.0 mm]
4X
.20 in
[5.2 mm]
8X